DETACHABLE STRUCTURE
Casing can be detached from the
leg.
Made of galvanized steel, the
housing is ultimate rigid and stand
straight under any circumstances.
DURABLE
KEYSTONE

 S
C
R
E
E
N
Specifications
Product Code
Screen Size Viewing Area(mm) Border(mm) Product Dimension
LxWxH(mm)
Packing Dimension
LxWxH(mm)
N.W. (kg) G.W. (kg)
(HxW, inches) Height Width Upper / Lower / Side
1:1 Square Format
CET060060 85"(60"x60") 1524 1524 50/30/30 1625x72x72 1685x120x190 8.9 10
CET070070 99“(70“x70") 1778 1778 50/30/30 1885x72x72 1945x120x190 10.4 11.4
CET080080 113"(80"x80") 2032 2032 50/40/40 2152x72x72 2212x120x190 12.0 13.0
CET096096 136"(96"x96") 2358 2358 50/40/40 2558x72x72 2618x120x190 13.0 14.5
4:3 Video Format
CET050067 80"(50"x67") 1280 1707 50/40/40 1885x72x72 1945x120x190 6.8 8.0
CET060080 100"(60"x80") 1524 2032 50/40/40 2205x72x42 2265x120x190 8.2 9.6
CET072096 120"(72"x96") 1829 2438 50/40/40 2615x72x72 2675x120x190 9.7 11.2
16:9 HDTV Format
CET045080 92”(45"x80") 1143 2032 300/40/40 2152x72x72 2212x120x190 9.8 10.8
CET049087 100"(49"x87") 1245 2210 300/40/40 2330x72x72 2390x120x190 12.0 13.0
CET052092 106"(52"x92") 1321 2337 300/40/40 2457x72x72 2517x120x190 12.5 13.5
CET054096 110"(54"x96") 1372 2438 300/40/40 2558x72x72 2618x120x190 13.0 14.0
P
O
L
E